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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 21 61 4 HORIKAWA Mari9 44 7 Pisani Giulia

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

52 149 Total Team
15 34 4 HORIKAWA Mari
12 28 11 MOCHIMARU Yumiko
9 27 1 MORIYA Fumika
8 53 Total Team
4 15 6 FUTAMI Azusa
1 16 1 MORIYA Fumika
1 5 5 KANEKO Saori

12 97 Total Team
5 19 4 HORIKAWA Mari
2 21 11 MOCHIMARU Yumiko
2 4 10 YAMAKAMI Aya

26 Total Team
98 299 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

27 147 Total Team
6 17 7 Pisani Giulia
4 10 18 Caneva Anna
4 20 4 Bianchini Marika

13 81 Total Team
2 9 11 Vietti Erica
2 16 7 Pisani Giulia
2 3 1 Bertone Floriana

13 77 Total Team
2 6 5 Gabrieli Elena
2 6 6 Gabbiadini Angela
2 9 18 Caneva Anna

23 Total Team
76 305 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

JPN • Japan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MORIYA Fumika
2 MITSUYAMA Chisato
3 KAGAWA Saki
4 HORIKAWA Mari
5 KANEKO Saori
6 FUTAMI Azusa
7 SASAKI Mirei
8 ONO Kaho
9 KUROKI Mai

10 YAMAKAMI Aya
11 MOCHIMARU Yumiko
12 MORI SumikoL
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10
2

21
8

11

1
2
2

15

Coach:
Assistant:

OGAWA, Yoshiki
HANZAWA, Ichiro

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Bertone Floriana
3 Carrara SaraL
4 Bianchini Marika
5 Gabrieli Elena
6 Gabbiadini Angela
7 Pisani Giulia
8 Baggi Rosa Laura
9 Grazietti Giuliana

11 Vietti Erica
12 Camera Letizia
13 Diouf Valentina
18 Caneva Anna
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7
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5

2
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Coach:
Assistant:

MORETTI  Maurizio (ITA)
MAGHELLA  Oscar (ITA)

Referees: KAMDOUM CHARLES (CMR) & PHILIPPE SCHURMANN (LIE)

ITA
JPN 3

1 25
23

12
25

16
25

23
25

76
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:17 0:21 0:26 1:27

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

50 1'53011.07.2009
Nakhonratchasima
M.C.C.Hall

Match duration:  Start: 12:30  End: 14:31  Total: 2:01
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2009 FIVB Girls' Youth World Championship
Classification Places 5-8


